Junior State 4-H Dairy Contest 2022

Overall

Rank Team/Student Name

1

Sheboygan County
Alison Gartman
Audrey Gartman
Natalie Mauk
Carsten Huenink

Fond Du Lac County
Cameron Ryan
Dylan Ryan

Isaac Loehr

Leah Mess

Rock County
Gracin Speich
Benny Uhe
Kayla Trustem
Chesney Speich

Shawano County
Lydia Gwidt
Brianna Birling
Chloe Zernicke
Madison Harbaugh

Pierce County
Braeden Bechel
Hannah Fesenmaier
Olivia Knegendorf
Austin Fesenmaier

Manitowoc County
Laney Neuser
Walker Ulness
Abby Schultz
Mitchell Kaderabek

1 Holstein Winter Calves

Ul
o

49
46

50
48
43
48

49
46
30
48

49
43
38
32

49

48
43

49
45
31
43

2 Holstein Fall Calves

50
50
46
20

46
50
42
50

46
42
50
48

46
48
46
28

50
26
48
48

3 Holstein 3 yr olds

N
~

29
29

29
29
29
36

45
36
47
31

29
47
47
30

45
45
47
31

45
39
40
19

4 Jersey 2 yr olds

49
49
28
35

47
50
49
42

37
36
44
44

49
40
36
49

49
40
40
44

5 Ayrshire 4 yr olds

48
35

29
35
40
44

47
47
34
40

30
32
47
35

40
29
33
47

33
50
32
32

6 Holstein 2 Year Olds

38
41
36
50

48
32
26
26

45
38
32
39

38
39
50
33

48
32
45
28

7 Ayrshire Fall CAlves

48
41

45
41
50
22

41
41
32
48

38
46
30
46

48
46
30
30

50
48
41
45

8 Milking Shorthorn Fall Calves

o
~

50
28

48
50
50
42

48
48
50
40

47
48
47
43

48
48
43
23

50
38
43
40

9 Ayrshire Summer yearlings

48
48
42
38

41
48
50
48

50
48
38
42

50
41
29
50

50
28
50
50

10 -Ayrshire jr 2 yr olds

50
48
50
38

47
47
43
50

47
50
50
49

48
50
37
48

39
47
32
45

g
<
-

60
65
60
50

75
60
50
50

60
40
55
30

70
55
50
60

65
50
55
45

75
55
45
45

Overall
Score

1497
508
501
488
431

1474
511
499
464
423

1462
519
485
458
453

1446
488
485
473
468

1445
526
465
454
427

1433
538
448
447
439



Overall
Rank
7

10

11

12

Team/Student Name
Polk County

Kallie Andersen
Darby Trent

Aubry Haase

Ryker Johnson

St Croix County
Olivia Dittman
Kaylee Raymond
Kolton Utecht
Eii Schommer

Wood County
Eleah Watson
Hunter Offer
Erika Sleznikow
Peyton Offer

Shawano County
Name Blank
Hailey Fischer
Jack Zernicke
Addison Fischer

Barron County
Shyanne Hammann
Nolan Ewings
Daniel Broker
Garrett Broker

St Croix County
Macy Weyer
Makayla Weyer
Logan Kusilek
Abby Raymond

1 Holstein Winter Calves

i
w

29
38

46
39
46
37

43
30
30
38

43
38
48
40

46
45
37
32

43
30
32
39

2 Holstein Fall Calves

46
36
46
42

48
40
22
26

48
38
42
42

50
42
38
42

50
50
42
48

3 Holstein 3 yr olds

D
~

31
36

48
45
31
36

45
47
50
45

29
31
36
31

50
27
27
45

46
23
29
40

4 Jersey 2 yr olds

37
39
44
29

46
37
28
26

43
32
49
44

47
49
43
37

44
29
35
38

5 Ayrshire 4 yr olds

43
50

44
42
43
39

33
33
50
45

34
44
34
43

47
29
40
35

29
42
29
29

6 Holstein 2 Year Olds

32
36
33
33

49
41
32
23

41
47
36
32

36
50
26
35

39
41
30
23

7 Ayrshire Fall CAlves

48
46
48
32

38
50
32
41

30
48
46
48

20
48
46
30

32
20
50
41

8 Milking Shorthorn Fall Calves

iy
o

40
21

48
46
31
40

50
46
48
37

40
42
46
42

50
29
21
25

42
50
31
48

9 Ayrshire Summer yearlings

48
38
48
46

48
48
40

48
38
25
16

50
25
25
29

48
48
42
32

10 -Ayrshire jr 2 yr olds

47
48
50
50

41
48
45
42

48
49
49
42

45
45
47
48

47
47
47
36

g Overall
— Score
1394
55 478
55 476
60 440
30 395
1394
50 494
40 455
25 445
25 409
1393
50 491
50 470
55 432
35 367
1387
60 464
55 462
50 461
55 435
1340
55 496
55 444
50 400
40 398
1312
35 455
60 440
50 417
40 414



